L11000181025

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Address)		
(nu	die33)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
_	_	
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Du	siless Chilly Ival	ne,
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
<u> </u>		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		





700302554117

08/22/17--01009--015 ++160.80





CASSANDRA WILFORE MANAGING PARTNER

2251 Hummingbird Ct. SE Grand Rapids, MI 49546 (616) 822-2227 cjwilfore@gmail.com

AUGUST 15, 2017

New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 (850) 245-6052

Attn: Florida Department of State – Divisions of Corporations:

Included in this mailing are the completed Articles of Organization and a check for the filing fees required to set up the following new LLC in the state of Florida:

Sartori Entertainment LLC.

My contact information is included to the left. Please contact me directly with any questions or issues regarding this application.

Sincerely,

Cassandra Wilfore

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
SUB IEC	Sartori Entertainment LLC.	
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company		
The enclo	used Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please ret	urn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Cassandra Jo Wilfore	
	Name of Person	
	Firm/Company	
	2251 Hummingbird Ct SE	
	Address	
	Grand Rapids, Michigan, 49546	
	City/State and Zip Code cjwilfore@gmail.com	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further	information concerning this matter, please call:	
	Cassandra Wilfore at (616) 822-2227	
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:	
]\$ 125.001	Filing Fee \$\ \text{Certificate of Status} \ \text{S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \ \text{S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \ \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \ \text{S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \ \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \ Certified Copy (addi	
	Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Com ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Li Principal Office Address: 55 W. Church Street Unit #3104 Orlando, FL 32801	
The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Lise Principal Office Address: 55 W. Church Street Unit #3104	Mailing Address:
Principal Office Address: 55 W. Church Street Unit #3104	Mailing Address:
55 W. Church Street Unit #3104	
Unit #3104	EE W Church Cleant
	33 W. Church Subbi
Orlando El 32801	Unit #3104
Chianou, FL 02001	Orlando, FL 32801
Name	AXSSI
55 W. Church Street Unit #3104	
Florida street address (P.O. Box N	iOT acceptable)
Orlando F1.	Signal Si
City State	Zip Sim C

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	Thomas Anthony Sarton
DIMMG	55 W. Church Street, Unit #3104
	Orlando, FL 32801
AMBR	Cassandra Jo Wiltore
	2251 Hummingbird Ct SE
	Grand Rapids, MI 49546
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ne date of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
	7 7 7 m
	With No.
	mc 2
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Egnalia Willa
Signature of a	member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is exe I am aware that any fa	cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. also information submitted in a document to the Department of State tree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Cassandra Jo Wilfore
•	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)